

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd	on A/c Bill.			
N/W:→	constn. of road and c.D.				
	works from Pakhadiyal				
	Thikhan tikha road Devilal				
	Bridge-Naruleh karaj road				
	to Kund Kanha Chaur (Banka				
	Gaon road under MYS				
	NDB (Awresh) Bricks.				
Agency:→	M/s Shivan Kumar.				
	Aad → Chhota Bariyarpur				
	P.O → Motihari, Chhatrauni				

		E. Champaran,
Agreement no:→	03 SBD/2024-25	
	(N.D.B)	
D.O.S →	23.08.2024	
D.O.C →	22.08.2025	
D.O.M →	08.03.2025 to 14.04.2025	
1. E/W in Excavation of foundation		
- do - all comp. job.		
	2x 9.30x 3.20x 1.80 =	107.14 m ³
	4x 1.267x 2.92x 1.80 =	26.65 m ³
	1x 8.90x 2.26x 0.250 =	5.04 m ³
	2x 11.20x 1.00x 1.80 =	40.32 m ³
	2x 0.600x 1.00x 1.80 =	2.16 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/01 > P/F of working benchmark					
- do - all comp. job.					
4.00 nos. vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 5100.35 each				Rs.	20,401.2
2/01 > P/F of reference pillar					
- do - all comp. job.					
15.00 nos. vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 2376.84 each				Rs.	35,653.2
3/02 > clearing and grubbing:					
road land - do - all comp. job.					
2.78 Hect vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 76924.08/Hect				Rs.	2,13,855.00
4/05 > constn. of Embankment					
Lead up to 100m - do - all comp.					
3728.536 m^3 vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 196.04/ m^3				Rs.	7,30,942.56
5/03 > Excavation for roadway					
- do - all comp. job.					
44.81 m^3 vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 104.01/ m^3				Rs.	4661.00
6/06 > constn. of Embankment					
Lead up to 1000m - do - all comp.					
932.134 m^3 vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 260.98/ m^3				Rs.	2,43,268.52
Continuation					
C.O.					Rs. 12,48,780.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F.	—	—	—	Rs. 1,81,65,463=00
$\frac{12}{22}$ P/V PCC 17-15 in Levelling					
course - do - all comp. job.					
13.80 m ³ vide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 7691.80/m ³					Rs. 1,06,147=00
$\frac{13}{24}$ P/V & laying RCC MP3					
1000 mm dia - do - all comp.					
22.50 m. vide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 8063.56/m					Rs. 1,81,430=00
$\frac{14}{23}$ P/V PCC 17-20 grade					
in sub- str. - do - all comp.					
101.22 m ³ vide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 8715.53/m ³					Rs. 8,82,186=00
$\frac{15}{26}$ E/W in Excavation					
for bound - do - all comp.					
269.40 m ³ vide TMB P-29					
195.080 " " " P-36					
464.481 m ³					
@ Rs. 405.83/m ³					Rs. 1,88,500=00
$\frac{16}{27}$ Sand filling in bound					
- do - all comp. job.					
5.13 m ³ vide TMB P-30					
4.12 m ³ " " P-36					
9.25 m ³					
@ Rs. 578.66/m ³					Rs. 5352=00
	C.C.	—	—	—	Rs. 1,95,29,078=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B-A				Rs. 1,95,29,078=00
17/28 > P/V Pcc 14-15 in bed					
in bound 20- all comp.					
43.766 m ³ vide TMB P-30					
32.780 m ³ " " P-36					
76.546 m ³					
@ Rs. 7691.80/m ³					Rs. 5,88,776=00
18/29 > P/V Pcc 14-15 in open					
bound 20- all comp.					
162.926 m ³ vide TMB P-30					
115.710 m ³ " " P-36					
278.636 m ³					
@ Rs. 7691.80/m ³					Rs. 21,43,212=00
19/30 > Pcc 14-15 in Sub-Mr.					
- 20- all comp. job.					
106.736 m ³ vide TMB P-30					
84.050 m ³ " " P-37					
190.786 m ³					
@ Rs. 8268.86/m ³					Rs. 15,77,582=00
20/33 > S/F and placing HYSD Bar					
- 20- all comp. job.					
2.262 M.T vide TMB P-31					
1.769 " " " P-37					
4.031 M.T					
@ Rs. 75153.59/M.T					Rs. 3,02,944=00
	C.O				Rs. 2,41,41,592=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.			Rs 2, 41, 41,		59200
21/31 > Rcc 14-20 in sub-Ab.					
Do-all comp. job.					
15.987 M ³	vide	TMB	P-31		
9.315 M ³	"	"	P-38		
25.302 M ³					
@ Rs. 8715.53/M ³			Rs. 2, 20, 520=00		
22/32 > Rcc 14-25 in Deck					
Lab Do-all comp. job.					
22.266 M ³	vide	TMB	P-31		
18.580 M ³	"	"	P-38		
40.846 M ³					
@ Rs. 9909.84/M ³			Rs. 4, 04, 777=00		
23/35 > P/V weepholes					
Do-all comp. job.					
66.00 nos.	vide	TMB	P-31		
@ Rs. 42.10 nos.	"	"	P-38		
108.00 nos.					
@ Rs. 148.10 each			Rs. 15, 994=00		
24/36 > Drainage Spout Do-all					
comp. job					
6.00 nos.	vide	TMB	P-32		
4.00 nos.	"	"	P-38		
10.00 nos.					
@ Rs. 666.72 each			Rs. 6667=00		
C.D.			Rs. 2, 47, 89, 550=00		

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation